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HIGHLIGHTS OF AISSCE (CLASS – XII) – 2017-18 

 

Total No of Students registered 181  

Number of Students Appeared 179  

No of Students Absent 02  

Number of Students Passed 179  

Number of Students with First 
Division 

179 100 % 

Number of Students Getting 90% & 
Above in Aggregate in Five Subjects 

87 48.60% 

Number of Students Getting 75% & 
Above in Aggregate in Five Subjects 

170 94.97% 

Total Number of Distinctions 809  

Number of Students Getting A1 OR    
A2 in Five Subjects 

92  

Number of Students Getting 
Distinctions in 5 subjects 

125  

School Average 88.28%   

Highest Aggregate 98.2%   
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

SCHOOL TOPPERS 

COMMERCE TOPPERS 

    
PRANSH GOYAL 

98.2 % 
ANKITA PUNJANI 

97.4 %  
RADHIKA GUPTA 

97.2 % 
  

SCIENCE TOPPERS 

   

   
SURBHI BASSI 

98.0% 

ADITYA DESHMUKH 

96.6% 

UTKARSH BAJAJ 

96.4% 

   

HUMANITIES TOPPERS 

 

 

       

 

 

UJJWALA DALAL 

 98.0 % 

     RHYTHM MAHAJAN   

             96.8%                                     
                                       

         SVASTI DUTTA                       TANVI LAKRA 

                                  96.6 % 

                     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

SUBJECT WISE - HIGHEST SCORES 

SUBJECT NAME 
HIGHEST 

SCORE 
S.NO. ROLL NO. CANDIDATE NAME 

Political Science 
(Elective) 

100 1 9157525 PUNYA KAPUR 

Legal Studies 100 1 9157504 ANTARVIKSHA PARIHAR 

Music Hindustani (Inst. 
Mel ) 

100 1 9157413 ANUSHKA KAUSHIK 

Economics (Elective) 100 

1 9157449 TUSHITA TANDON 

2 9157464 VASVI NANGIA 

3 9157466 ANKITA PUNJANI 

4 9157484 PRANSH GOYAL 

Psychology 100 

1 9157527 SAMRIDHI SETH 

2 9157528 TANVI LAKRA 

3 9157510 SVASTI DUTTA 

Mathematics 100 

1 9157440 SURBHI BASSI 

2 9157484 PRANSH GOYAL 

3 9157497 SHUBH PALLAV 

Accountancy 99 

1 9157465 VIDISHA MITTAL 

2 9157484 PRANSH GOYAL 

 
Chemistry 

99 1 9157371 KSHITIZ SINGH 

Biology 99 1 9157404 RIDHI JAIN 

Computer Science 99 

1 9157358 ADITYA DESHMUKH 

2 9157363 BHARAT GOYAL 

3 9157371 KSHITIZ SINGH 

4 9157384 S.ADITYA 



 

 

SUBJECT WISE - HIGHEST SCORES 

SUBJECT NAME 
HIGHEST 

SCORE 
S.NO. ROLL NO. CANDIDATE NAME 

Physical Education 99 1 9157440 SURBHI BASSI 

History (Elective) 99 1 9157529 UJJWALA DALAL 

Commercial Arts 99 

1 9157496 SHRITI BABBAR 

2 9157502 MANYA SACHDEVA 

Sociology 98 1 9157529 UJJWALA DALAL 

Business Studies 
98 

 
 

1 9157452 ANIKET ARORA 

2 9157454 ANVESHA DAWER 

3 9157458 SACHIKA CHOPRA 

4 9157464 VASVI NANGIA 

5 9157487 RADHIKA GUPTA 

English (Core) 98 

1 9157436 SHAMBHAVI KHARE 

2 9157460 SANSKRITI ARORA 

3 9157466 ANKITA PUNJANI 

4 9157487 RADHIKA GUPTA 

5 9157502 MANYA SACHDEVA 

6 9157365 GOVIND DHINGRA 

7 9157509 RHYTHM MAHAJAN 

Physics 97 1 9157440 SURBHI BASSI 

Informatics Practices 94 1 9157468 ASHIMA DHINGRA 

Geography (Elective) 93 

1 9157514 AMYA APOORV 

2 9157517 KAAVYA BAJAJ 

German 89 1 9157420 DEVANSHU PODDAR 



 

 

SUBJECT WISE - HIGHEST SCORES 

SUBJECT NAME 
HIGHEST 

SCORE 
S.NO. ROLL NO. CANDIDATE NAME 

HRGS 86 1 9157531 SHIVAM NAGPAL 

 

LIST OF STUDENTS - 90% AND ABOVE 

S. No. Roll No. Candidate Name (%) 

1 9157484 PRANSH GOYAL 98.20 

2 9157440 SURBHI BASSI 98.00 

3 9157529 UJJWALA DALAL 98.00 

4 9157466 ANKITA PUNJANI 97.40 

5 9157487 RADHIKA GUPTA 97.20 

6 9157458 SACHIKA CHOPRA 97.00 

7 9157497 SHUBH PALLAV 97.00 

8 9157509 RHYTHM MAHAJAN 96.80 

9 9157358 ADITYA DESHMUKH 96.60 

10 9157510 SVASTI DUTTA 96.60 

11 9157528 TANVI LAKRA 96.60 

12 9157393 UTKARSH BAJAJ 96.40 

13 9157452 ANIKET ARORA 96.40 

14 9157454 ANVESHA DAWER 96.40 

15 9157371 KSHITIZ SINGH 96.20 

16 9157384 S. ADITYA 96.20 

17 9157447 SHRUTI SOOD 96.20 

18 9157460 SANSKRITI ARORA 96.20 

19 9157363 BHARAT GOYAL 96.00 

20 9157396 ANANYA GARG 96.00 

21 9157449 TUSHITA TANDON 96.00 

22 9157467 ANSHITA KHANNA 96.00 

23 9157404 RIDHI JAIN 95.80 

24 9157445 ANANDITA RANA 95.80 

25 9157480 MANIT KOHLI 95.80 



 

 

S. No. Roll No. Candidate Name (%) 

26 9157504 ANTARVIKSHA PARIHAR 95.80 

27 9157507 HIMIKA SIKRI 95.80 

28 9157512 KARTIKI BHATNAGAR 95.80 

29 9157365 GOVIND DHINGRA 95.60 

30 9157527 SAMRIDHI SETH 95.60 

31 9157377 MUSKAN SHARMA 95.40 

32 9157382 PRITIKA SABHARWAL 95.40 

33 9157389 SIMRAN MALHOTRA 95.40 

34 9157444 ADIT CHOPRA 95.40 

35 9157489 REEYA SURI 95.40 

36 9157375 MRIDUL AHUJA 95.20 

37 9157451 ANANYA JAIN 95.20 

38 9157459 SAIYAM JAIN 95.20 

39 9157492 SAMANYU VERMA 95.20 

40 9157374 MANAN KOHLI 95.00 

41 9157376 MUDIT DHAWAN 95.00 

42 9157400 JAHANVI ANTIL 95.00 

43 9157479 MAHEK WALIA 95.00 

44 9157538 AARUSHI TIBREWAL 95.00 

45 9157477 KRITI KATYAL 94.80 

46 9157380 PRAGUN DUA 94.60 

47 9157448 TRISHA BHATTACHARYA 94.60 

48 9157475 ISHTI GUPTA 94.40 

49 9157482 MUSKAN KAPOOR 94.40 

50 9157525 PUNYA KAPUR 94.00 

51 9157526 RHEA GUPTA 93.80 

52 9157390 TUSHAR PODDAR 93.60 

53 9157471 DEVIKA SOOD 93.60 

54 9157523 ANJANI MIGLANI 93.40 

55 9157379 PALASH TANEJA 93.00 

56 9157478 LAWANYA KHANNA 93.00 

57 9157514 AMYA APOORV 93.00 

58 9157370 JATIN SINGH 92.80 



 

 

S. No. Roll No. Candidate Name (%) 

59 9157457 ROHIL KANWAR 92.80 

60 9157362 ARCHIT BHAYANA 92.60 

61 9157465 VIDISHA MITTAL 92.60 

62 9157500 YASHI AGARWAL 92.60 

63 9157502 MANYA SACHDEVA 92.60 

64 9157408 SHUBHAM 92.40 

65 9157462 VANSHIKA VATS 92.40 

66 9157436 SHAMBHAVI KHARE 92.20 

67 9157373 KUSHAGRA SHARMA 92.00 

68 9157387 SHUBHANGI AGGARWAL 92.00 

69 9157402 MUSKAN JAIN 92.00 

70 9157446 SANJAM CHHATWAL 92.00 

71 
9157470 

DAMANPREET SINGH 

TALWAR 
92.00 

72 9157391 UDAY CHAUDHARY 91.80 

73 9157398 CHHAVI BHAMBRI 91.80 

74 9157410 VAIBHAV JAIN 91.80 

75 9157532 SIMAR DATTA 91.80 

76 9157508 NACHIKETA KUKREJA 91.80 

77 9157424 RATIK GUPTA 91.40 

78 9157442 VIBHORE WAHI 91.40 

79 9157464 VASVI NANGIA 91.40 

80 9157494 SHIVANSH KHURANA 91.40 

81 9157524 PARISHA MINOCHA 91.40 

82 9157429 YAMINI BHALLA 91.20 

83 9157367 HRITIK AGGARWAL 90.80 

84 9157517 KAAVYA BAJAJ 90.80 

85 9157407 SHREYA GUPTA 90.60 

86 9157485 PRIYAL AGARWAL 90.20 

87 9157519 TANYA GOEL 90.20 

 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 

Our students with Special Needs made us proud 

S.No Roll No. Candidate Name % 

1 9157532 SIMAR DATTA 91.8 

2 9157536 PRAGATI 85 

3 9157537 GAURAV GUPTA 78.4 

4 9157534 TEEKSHIN CHOPRA 77.6 

5 9157522 KRINTAN CHATTERJEE 77 

---------------------------- 


